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Bengt Gustafson
Henrik Peyron
Per-Ake Helgesson
Mikael Garnow
Bo Matson
Anders Bergh
Mikael Martinsson
Ulf Ender

Stefan Kjell

Mikael Langbraten
Gurhan Kaya
Camilla Rosenquist
Jonas Fack

Olle Dahlgren
Benny Johansson
David Johansson
Mats Rodenstam
Ulf Jagaeus

Jan Persson
Ronnie Lindeskov
Anders Kéallman
Jonas Pernet
Anders Werneman
Mikael Lindman
Anders Backstrom
Claes Lindblom
Ingvar Ritzén
Sylvia Nylander
Henrik Ljung
Johan Lindeberg
Sten Rodenstam
Tommy Prahl
Mats Gylldorff
Oscar Werneman

Klubb
Helsingborgs GK
Helsingborgs GK
Landskrona GK
Vasatorps GK
Rya GK
Landskrona GK
Vasatorps GK
Helsingborgs GK
Helsingborgs GK
Landskrona GK
Ystad GK
Landskrona GK
Rya GK
Falsterbo GK
Vaxjo GK

Rya GK

Ystad GK
Helsingborgs GK
Malmé Burlév GK
Barsebéack GK
Ystad GK
Landskrona GK

SHT Order-of-merit 2022 Netto

2
4

N B & Ystad

169
141

113
99
85
71

57
29

O

Valda Golf & Country Club

Helsingborgs GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Stockholms GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Ljunghusens GK
Orestads GK
Landskrona GK
Ljunghusens GK
Lunds Akademiska GK

David Ljungdahl Segerlunc Landskrona GK

Bjorn von Post

Aka lwar

Annette Béckstrom
Joakim Andersson
Viktor Fack

Rya GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Landskrona GK
Vasatorps GK
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91 ¥ Landskrona
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281
246
211
176

141

106
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Molle

Flommen

Falsterbo

Torekov

Béstad

PGA National

Viken

Ljunghusen

Lund

Rya - FINAL

246

141
141
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